Holding Power That Will Hold You All Ways!
Tool Holder
Bushings
UNITED’s Tool
Holder Bushings
and Accessories
You Wi l l  Want  to  Hold  With These!
2-11-99

UCC-THB-96-19 K 1-1/4 1/4 1-1/4 1 PIPE 1-3/16 1-7/16 1/4 1/4 thru 5/8-11/16-3/4-13/16-7/8-15/16-1- 1-1/8- 1-1/4
UCC-THB-112-21 K 1-1/2 1/4 1-1/4 1 PIPE 1-5/16 1-11/16 1/4 1/4 thru 5/8-11/16-3/4-13/16-7/8-15/16-1- 1-1/8- 1-1/4
ORDERING EXAMPLE INCLUDES TAP SIZE:    UCC-THB-64-15-1/4-20
UNITED
PART NO.
O.D.  BUSH
DIA.  B
THICKNESS
C
UCC-TC-128-12 1 25 2 3/4
UCC-TC-144-12 1-1/4 32 2-1/4 3/4
UCC-TC-160-12 1-1/2 40 2-1/2 3/4
UCC-TC-176-12 1-3/4 45 2-3/4 3/4
UCC-TC-192-12 2 50 3 3/4
UCC-TC-208-12 2-1/2 60 3-1/4 3/4
UCC-TC-324-12 2-1/2 60 3-1/2 3/4
UCC-TC-240-12 2-3/4 40 3-3/4 3/4
UCC-TC-256-16 3 80 4 1
UCC-TC-288-16 3-1/2 90 4-1/2 1
UCC-TC-320-16 4 100 5 1
I.D.     STANDARD BORE
SIZES  A
 INCH                       MM
SPECIFY TAP SIZE
        UCC-TC                            TOOL COLLARS
12-9-97
12200 WOODRUFF AVE. •  DOWNEY, CA 90241-5608  •  TELEPHONE (562) 803-1521 / (800) 421-3466 IN CA / (800) 486-3466  • FAX (562) 803-6898 / (800) 486-3465
Boring Bar Sleeves
For CNC -- NC -- TURRETS -- LATHES -- CHUCKERS
TOUGH and WEAR RESISTANT -- YEARS OF DEPENDABILITY
Boring Bar Sleeves
UCC-BBS
A79
UNITED
PART NO.
A
 IN.      MM
C
LENGT